
479 Traismauer - Furth/Göttweig

Betreiber: Österreichische Postbus AG; Tel.: +43 5 1717  Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr  Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Mo-Fr
Kursnummer

Verkehrshinweis

Traismauer Bahnhof (A)
Traismauer Bahnhofstraße
Traismauer Herzogenburger Str.
Traismauer Ferdinand-Lutz-Straße
Wagram/Traisen Karl-Hammer-Ring
Wagram/Traisen Lerchenfelder Straße
Wagram/Traisen Wachaustraße
Hollenburg Wetterkreuzstr.
Hollenburg Ortsmitte
Kleedorf/Donau Krustettener Str.
Kleedorf/Donau Römerstraße
Angern Leitengraben
Angern Ort
Thallern Alte Schmiedgasse
Thallern Ortsmitte
Thallern Oskar-Werner-Weg
Brunnkirchen Hauptstraße
Palt Wiener Straße
Palt Keramikstraße
Furth/Göttweig Untere Landstraße
Furth/Göttweig Mittelschule

101

6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03

= an Schultagen in W/NÖ

W/NÖ schulfreie Tage 23/24: 27.12.2023-05.01.2024, 03.-10.02., 23.-30.03., 18.05., 29.06.-31.08., 28.10.-02.11., 15.-16.11.

.



479 Furth/Göttweig - Traismauer

Betreiber: Österreichische Postbus AG; Tel.: +43 5 1717  Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr  Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Mo-Fr
Kursnummer

Verkehrshinweis

Furth/Göttweig Mittelschule
Furth/Göttweig Untere Landstraße
Palt Keramikstraße
Palt Wiener Straße
Brunnkirchen Hauptstraße
Thallern Oskar-Werner-Weg
Thallern Ortsmitte
Thallern Alte Schmiedgasse
Angern Ort
Angern Leitengraben
Kleedorf/Donau Römerstraße
Kleedorf/Donau Krustettener Str.
Hollenburg Ortsmitte
Hollenburg Wetterkreuzstr.
Wagram/Traisen Wachaustraße
Wagram/Traisen Ortsmitte
Wagram/Traisen Lerchenfelder Straße
Wagram/Traisen Karl-Hammer-Ring
Traismauer Ferdinand-Lutz-Straße
Traismauer Herzogenburger Str.
Traismauer Bahnhof

102

12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22

104

13.50
13.51
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17

106

15.35
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.02

= an Schultagen in W/NÖ

W/NÖ schulfreie Tage 23/24: 27.12.2023-05.01.2024, 03.-10.02., 23.-30.03., 18.05., 29.06.-31.08., 28.10.-02.11., 15.-16.11.

.
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